HEBE HAVEN YACHT CLUB
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HHYC Crabbie's Summer Saturday Series 2017 - 24 June 2017

Race Officer of the Day - Nigel Slattery
Provisional HKPN Results for IRC Division

Race 3 - IRC Start time: 14:30:00

Rank Sail No Boat

1

OO0~ WN

Rank

DO, WD

1045
1281
1995
1030
237

2501
2273

Moll

Juggerknot
Talkinghead

RB

Lazy Piggy
Lighthorse Alpha+
Arcturus

PN rating
1125

886

1002
1125
1019

No Rating
No Rating

Finish
15:13:41
15:06:22
15:12:17
15:17:34
15:17:20
DNS
DNS

Course No. 24

Elapsed
0:43:41
0:36:22
0:42:17
0:47:34
0:47:20
DNS
DNS

TWA: 245°
Corrected

0:38:50
0:41:03
0:42:12
0:42:17
0:46:27
DNS

DNS

Provisional HKPN Results for IRC Division

Race 4 - IRC Start time: 15:45:00

Sail No Boat

1995  Talkinghead

1030 RB

1281 Juggerknot

1045  Moll

237 Lazy Piggy

2501 Lighthorse Alpha+
2273  Arcturus

PN rating
1002
1125

886

1125
1019

No Rating
No Rating

Finish
16:24:11
16:29:24
16:21:31
16:32:37
16:32:36
DNS
DNS

Course No. 14

Elapsed
0:39:11
0:44:24
0:36:31
0:47:37
0:47:36
DNS
DNS

TWA: 220°
Corrected

0:39:06
0:39:28
0:41:13
0:42:20
0:46:43
DNS

DNS

1

2
3
4
5
8
8

HHYC Crabbie's Summer Saturday Series 2017 - 24 June 2017

Wind: 7 kt
Points Remarks

1

2
3
4
5
8
8

Wind: 5.3 kt
Points Remarks

15:04:21
15:11:48

16:14:15
16:24:54



